Bath Community Schools

Record of Drills Scheduled 2022-23

Facility:

Drill No.
FIRE DRILLS

v b WN R

TORNADO DRILLS
1
2

LOCKDOWN DRILLS
1
2
3

Bath High School
Date

9/22/2022
11/1/2022
11/30/2022
2/28/2023

10/6/2022
3/15/2023

8/31/2022
1/17/2023

Time

8:50am
12:33pm
8:47am
1:35pm

10:15am
1:03pm

1:30pm
12:47pm

Evacuation Time

1 min 45 sec
7 minutes

1 min 28 sec
1 min 32 sec

7 minutes
3 min 30 sec

5 minutes
3 minutes

Conducted By

Ann Fredrickson
Ann Fredrickson
Ann Fredrickson
Steve Spinner

Ann Fredrickson
Alex Schrauben

Ann Fredrickson
Ann Fredrickson



	BHS Safety Drills

