Bath Community Schools				
Record of Drills Scheduled 2022-23				
Facility:	Bath High School			
Drill No.	Date	Time	<b>Evacuation Time</b>	Conducted By
FIRE DRILLS				
1	9/22/2022	8:50am	1 min 45 sec	Ann Fredrickson
2	11/1/2022	12:33pm	7 minutes	Ann Fredrickson
3	11/30/2022	8:47am	1 min 28 sec	Ann Fredrickson
4	2/28/2023	1:35pm	1 min 32 sec	Steve Spinner
5				
TORNADO DRILLS				
1	10/6/2022	10:15am	7 minutes	Ann Fredrickson
2	3/15/2023	1:03pm	3 min 30 sec	Alex Schrauben
LOCKDOWN DRILLS				
1	8/31/2022	1:30pm	5 minutes	Ann Fredrickson
2	1/17/2023	12:47pm	3 minutes	Ann Fredrickson
3				